• Environmentally hardened for direct deployment in difficult
unconditioned out-of-plant and roadside installations.
• Tested and certified by an independent laboratory for full compliance
with the environmental requirements (ambient operating temperature,
mechanical shock, vibration, humidity with condensation,
high-line/low-line voltage conditions and transient voltage protection)
of NEMA TS-1/TS-2 and CALTRANS Traffic Signal Control
Equipment Specifications.

E - electrical 10/100/1000 Tx port
S - singlemode 1000 Fx optical
Ordering Information
Use the Configurator below to select the options available for this product.
1.2 miles (2 km) MM
ELECTRICAL
(Wavelength N/A)
GES-PS-12VDC — 12 Volt DC Plug-in Power Supply (1 Supply Included). (2) Supplies Required for Redundant Power Supply Operation.©
D-GES7600-W — Wall-Mount Brackets
D-GES7600-DS — DIN Rail, Side-Mount Bracket
D-GES7600-DB — DIN Rail, Rear-Mount Bracket
D-GES7600-RS — Rack-Mount, Single Bracket
D-GES7600-RD — Rack-Mount, Dual Bracket
PART
NUMBER
WAVELENGTH
1310 NM
OPTICAL
PWR BUDGET
MAX.
DISTANCE*
SINGLEMODE
9/125µm
SINGLEMODE
9/125µm
MULTIMODE
62.5/125µm**
MULTIMODE
62.5/125µm**
D-GES7600-EE-X 8 ports 10/100 TX electrical
D-GES7600-EE-E 8 ports 10/100 TX electrical
1 port 10/100/1000 TX electrical
D-GES7600-MM-X     6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical MM - both ports
D-GES7600-MM-E     6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical MM - both ports
1 port 10/100/1000 TX electrical
D-GES7600-MM-S     6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical MM - both ports
1 port 1000 FX optical SM
D-GES7600-MS-X      6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
1 port 100 FX optical MM
1 port 100 FX optical SM
D-GES7600-MS-E      6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
1 port 100 FX optical MM
1 port 100 FX optical SM
1 port 10/100/1000 TX electrical
D-GES7600-MS-S      6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
1 port 100 FX optical MM
1 port 100 FX optical SM
1 port 1000 FX optical SM
D-GES7600-EE-S        8 ports 10/100 TX electrical
1 port 1000 FX optical SM
D-GES7600-SS-X       6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical SM - both ports
D-GES7600-SS-E       6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical SM - both ports
1 port 10/100/1000 TX electrical
D-GES7600-SS-S       6 ports 10/100 TX electrical
2 ports 100 FX optical SM - both ports
1 port 1000 FX optical SM
FIBERS
REQUIREDDESCRIPTION